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Cross Property Customer 1 Line

Listing ID S St# St Name City Area SLC Units GSI Cap L/C Price $/Sqft Sqft YrBuilt LSqft/Ac PrvPool Grg Spcs Date DOM/CDOM
0C21235721 S 8122 18th ST WTM 65 STD 2 $0 $1,403,0004 $837.61 1675 1953/ASR 11,326/0.26 N 3 12/01/21 8/8
PW21203083 S 2215 SRoss ST SA 69 STD 2 $48,000 4 $880,0004 $331.45 2655 1950/PUB 6,098/0.14 N 2 11/30/21 33/33
CV21114145 S 21932nd ST NB N8 STD 2 $57,600 $2,315,0004 $1,096.12 2112  1988/ASR 2,375/0.0545 N 4 12/01/21 150/150
21795332 S 840 S Anaheim BLVD ANA 78 STD 3 $1,110,3504 $383.28 2897 1978 6,598/0.15 3 12/01/21 8/8
0C21217684 S 310 W Avenida Palizada SC SC STD 3 $56,980 $1,900,0004 $633.33 3000 1989/ASR 3,920/0.09 N 4 12/01/21 34/34
1v21189605 S 744 N Angelina DR PLA 84 STD 4 $3,850 $1,450,0004 $400.11 3624 1960/ASR 21,344/0.49 N 1 11/29/21 3/3
CVv21149203 S 1820 W Glenoaks AVE ANA 699 STD 4 $0 $1,380,0004 $336.01 4107 1960/ASR 6,097/0.14 N 4 11/30/21 57/57
0C21218801 S 34092 La Serena DR DP LT STD 4 $37,200 $1,870,0004 $569.95 3281 1972/ASR  4,892/0.1123 N 4 12/03/21 12/12
LG20187268 S 160 Saint Anns DR LB Lv STD 4 $0 $16,250,0004 $2,389.71 6800 2008/EST 9,148/0.21 N 14 12/01/21 350/350
0C21203587 S 4312 Green AVE LOSA 699 STD 14 $359,50! $5,615,0004 $389.07 14432 1963/ASR 19,166/0.44 N 4 11/30/21 16/16
0C21203705 S 15601 Tustin Village WAY TUS 699 STD 58 $1,283,6 $20,100,0004¢ $366.36 54864 1967/ASR 68,389/1.57 N 0 12/03/21 16/16



List / Sold:
$1,288,000/$1,403,000 +

8 days on the market

Closed -«

8122 18th St ¢ Westminster 92683

2 units ¢ $644,000/unit ¢ 1,675 sqft « 11,326 sqftlot ¢ $837.61/sqft
Built in 1953

One block east of Beach Blvd. and one block north of Westminster Blvd.

Listing ID: 0C21235721

Trask Ave

Westminster Bivd.

Westminster

15 pueimay

Hazgrd Awve
Map data ©2021 Google

Google

Upgraded Single-Story Duplex On a Very Large Corner Lot. The "3 L's" for This Property Are Excellent. Location, Lot Size and
Layout. Location - The Duplex Is Only 1 Block from Beach Blvd. and Only 1 Block from Westminster Blvd. Near Many Jobs,
Public Transit, Shopping, Schools. Lot Size - On an Approximately 11,326 Square Foot Corner Lot with Plenty of Space to Add
More Units. Layout - The Shape of the Very Large Lot, with Alley Access, Is Conducive to Adding More Units. Dimensions Are
Approximately 87 Feet Wide By 130 Feet Deep. Adding to the Value of This Property's Potential Are Newly Enacted Senate Bill
9 and Senate Bill 10. Both Units Have 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bathroom and a Garage. Each Unit Has Their Own Private Yard, Laundry
Hook-Ups, with Separate Water, Electric and Gas Meters. Both Units Have Been Upgraded with Newer Flooring and Dual Pane
Windows.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 12/01/2021

e Original List Price of $1,288,000
e 2 Buildings

e Levels: One

¢ 6 Total parking spaces

e $1,028 (Assessor)

e Laundry: Inside

e 2 electric meters available
e 2 gas meters available

e 2 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Corner Lot

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: $0.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: $0 e Water/Sewer: $0

e Cable TV: 01897784 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,500
2: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,500
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 2 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

e Dishwasher: o Wall AC:

e Disposal:




Additional Information
e Standard sale

e 65 - N of Blsa, S of GGrv, E of Bch, W of Brookhrs area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 09706301

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

- Click arrow to display photos
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